
ACADEMIC SESSION :  2023-24

: Mr. Brijesh Chauhan

: Shreya Chauhan

Father's Name

Name

Mother's Name : Mrs. Sunita Chauhan

Roll No. 

: 1 - 

: 35

Admission No. : 139

Class & Section 

Academic Year  (100 marks)Scholastic Areas

SUBJECT
Periodic Test

(Avg. of Best  2)

Note Book

(5)

Sub. Enrich
(05)

Marks 

Obt.(100)

Annual Exam
(80)

GradePer Test 3

(10)

Per Test 2

(10)

Per Test 1

(10)

HINDI  7  3  24  4  146 4  48  90

ENGLISH  8  4  26  8  180 4  59  109

MATHEMATICS  9  2  35  6  198 2  68  122

SCIENCE  8  3  36  5  179 3  58  113

COMPUTER  7  4  34  4  193 2  68  119

G.K.  3  2  48  6  187 4  57  120

SANSKRIT  3  3  58  4  190 2  57  127

Activity Grade

Work Education A

Art Education A

Health & Physical Education A

Scientiffic Skills A

Thinking Skills A

Socail Skills A

G.K. A

Sports/Yoga A

Regularity & Punctuality B

Signature. of PrincipalSignature. of Class TeacherDate   :

Place  :

Class Teacher's Remarks : Good

Result : Passed

Grading scale for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows

Attendance : 180  / 200

Instruction

GRADE

------------------

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

D

E-(Failed)

MARKS RANGE

----------------------

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

32 to below

Hata, Kushinagar

24-Jan-2024


