ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

Admission No. : 139
Roll No. : 35

Name : Shreya Chauhan
Father's Name : Mr. Brijesh Chauhan
Mother's Name : Mrs. Sunita Chauhan

Class & Section : 1 -



Scholastic Areas SUBJECT	Academic Year (100 marks)									
	Per Test 1 (10)	Per Test 2 (10)	Per Test 3 (10)	Periodic Test (Avg. of Best 2)	Note Book (5)	Sub. Enrich (05)	Annual Exam (80)	Marks Obt.(100)	Grade	
HINDI	7	3	24	4	4	48	90	146		
ENGLISH	8	4	26	8	4	59	109	180		
MATHEMATICS	9	2	35	6	2	68	122	198		
SCIENCE	8	3	36	5	3	58	113	179		
COMPUTER	7	4	34	4	2	68	119	193		
G.K.	3	2	48	6	4	57	120	187		
SANSKRIT	3	3	58	4	2	57	127	190		
							+		+	

Activity	Grade
Work Education	A
Art Education	A
Health & Physical Education	A
Scientiffic Skills	A
Thinking Skills	A
Socail Skills	A
G.K.	A
Sports/Yoga	A
Regularity & Punctuality	В

Class Teacher's Remarks : Good

Attendance: 180 / 200

Result : Passed

Place: Hata, Kushinagar

Date : 24-Jan-2024 Signature. of Class Teacher Signature. of Principal

Instruction

Grading scale for scholastic areas : Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale as follows

MARKS RANGE	GRADE		
91-100	A1		
81-90	A2		
71-80	B1		
61-70	B2		
51-60	C1		
41-50	C2		
33-40	D		
32 to below	E-(Failed)		